140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  •  american-time.com PS03190 Rev A
March 31, 2020
Page 1 of 3
Digital 3-Wire Synchronous
System Clock
GENERAL INFORMATION
• Enclosure: .............................................. Black anodized aluminum frame

March 31, 2020
Page 2 of 3
ORDER INFORMATION
Part # Description
3WD241RSA 2.5", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD241RSB 2.5", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD261RSA 2.5", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD261RSB 2.5", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD441RSA 4", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD441RSB 4", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD461RSA 4", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD461RSB 4", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex